
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUT OF SPRITE Last start Masters winner WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 1M 2M 1M M1/2S. Pulbrook 507740 17/0322

 2 SASSY ETHICS Last start Masters winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 1M 1M 3M M1/2D. Smith 498955 20/0317

 3 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3M M1/2M. Clayton 496766 19/0228

 4 SHAKALAKA Last start Masters winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 1M 4M 2P M2/1/2J. Jackson 499454 18/0259

 5 ANGELIC SHADOW Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P M2/2/2K. Markham 508228 11/0183

 6 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P (LGD)P 2P 6Y M2/2/2S. Ngurah 508232 9/0182

 7 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 1M 4Y M2/1/2A. Proctor 500489 16/0178

 8 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1M 3P M3/1K. Keys 501339 8/0177

 9 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R3, M 5M 4M 5M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 XARIA BALE Dropping in grade GAR, 25/02/2022, R4, P 8Y 7P 6P 4/1/2A. Durham 532334 9/688

 2 GOOD ODDS BUZZ Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/2F. Hurst 543546 5/4264

 3 STYLE BENDER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1219

 4 COOPER'S DREAM Last start placegetter NOW, 28/03/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Smith 542148 2/1207

 5 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1M 3P 5/1K. Keys 501339 8/2177

 6 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0177

 7 MAD ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3Y 6Y 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3158

 8 PROST Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6Y 8Y 5/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6150

 9 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Clayton 542441 2/1180

 10 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 5/1157

 11 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y (FEL)P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9144

 12 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 2/1123

 13 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R11, Y 6Y 2P 1P 5/4N. Auld 544747 1/0120

 14 POLARITY Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4118

 15 BLAZING XENI Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 2/0111

 16 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/2105

 17 FUR REAL ZEAL Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0101

 18 PIETRA Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/090

 19 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/087

 20 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/071

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STYLE BENDER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1219

 2 COOPER'S DREAM Last start placegetter NOW, 28/03/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Smith 542148 2/1207

 3 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1M 3P 5/1K. Keys 501339 8/2177

 4 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0177

 5 MAD ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3Y 6Y 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3158

 6 PROST Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6Y 8Y 5/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6150

 7 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Clayton 542441 2/1180

 8 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 5/1157

 9 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y (FEL)P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9144

 10 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3A. Proctor 533470 2/1123

 11 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R11, Y 6Y 2P 1P 5/4N. Auld 544747 1/0120

 12 POLARITY Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4118

 13 BLAZING XENI Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 2/0111

 14 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/2105

 15 FUR REAL ZEAL Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0101

 16 PIETRA Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/090

 17 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/087

 18 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/071

3 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/0120

 2 WINNING ETHICS Last start placegetter NOW, 28/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1D. Smith 546441 0/0116

 3 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 3P 4Y 8P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/092

 4 MOUNT VICTORIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 30/03/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1C. Micallef 550491 0/096

 5 LOCO TONTO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 3P M/1J. Finn 546446 0/090

 6 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/076

 7 ST. MAARTEN 1 First start M/1J. King 549028 0/00

 8 LUNA EFFECT Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5P 5P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/058

 9 OPTIMUS JESSIE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1N. Auld 544748 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KORA RAE Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. King 532574 5/4126

 2 ONE SHADOW Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R8, P 3Y 4Y 5Y 4/1/2A. Pagano 522488 6/5115

 3 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 4/1/1S. Barton 532965 9/4151

 4 BANDIT BUTCH Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Fairbairn 533488 7/3328

 5 CLOCK OFF Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Howard 544584 6/1267

 6 MANDO Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1Y 5/2R. Goodwin 536848 9/2205

 7 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3T. Simmons 529851 2/1219

 8 STYLE BENDER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1219

 9 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0192

 10 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1M 3P 5/1K. Keys 501339 8/2177

 11 WRONG IS RIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/4J. Finn 546444 1/0148

 12 BIG TOWN JETT Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1114

 13 LAGOON CAMILE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4R. Webster 539661 4/0207

 14 RUBY KEEPING Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 6C 5/4J. Magri 543824 6/0252

 15 MELLCAT CORAL Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R11, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/3J. Mellon 545950 6/1210

 16 LOMAX 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 3P 5/4A. Hunter 545073 1/0100

 17 ZAPPA Dropping in grade GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 3Y 4P 5P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 6/5141

 18 GOOD ODDS EMMA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R7, P 2P 4C 1C 5/4F. Hurst 543545 4/0304

 19 MAJESTIC LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1M. Wilcox 543249 7/3270

 20 SABLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0162

 21 MELLCAT RED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R11, Y 5Y 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Mellon 536622 4/0151

 22 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y (FEL)P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9144

 23 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2138

 24 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 5P 5/4A. Proctor 543657 1/0136

 25 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/1R. Howard 526216 10/3128

 26 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 547091 3/2120

 27 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 6P 7C 3P 5/1J. King 532427 7/3112

 28 ZIPPING PEEWEE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1105

 29 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/2105

 30 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/3B. Mccauley 532179 2/1102

 31 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HARDING PARK Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R12, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/4J. Rudd 542181 3/089

 33 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/187

 34 HOLLY'S DEN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/087

 35 GOLDEN FURY Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/3I. Vassallo 540503 3/173

 36 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/071

 37 REBELLING 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 7Y 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/164

 38 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/063

 39 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/351
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT BUTCH Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Fairbairn 533488 7/3328

 2 CLOCK OFF Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Howard 544584 6/1267

 3 MANDO Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1Y 5/2R. Goodwin 536848 9/2205

 4 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3T. Simmons 529851 2/1219

 5 STYLE BENDER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1219

 6 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0192

 7 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1M 3P 5/1K. Keys 501339 8/2177

 8 WRONG IS RIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/4J. Finn 546444 1/0148

 9 BIG TOWN JETT Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1114

 10 LAGOON CAMILE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4R. Webster 539661 4/0207

 11 RUBY KEEPING Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 6C 5/4J. Magri 543824 6/0252

 12 MELLCAT CORAL Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R11, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/3J. Mellon 545950 6/1210

 13 LOMAX 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 3P 5/4A. Hunter 545073 1/0100

 14 ZAPPA Dropping in grade GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 3Y 4P 5P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 6/5141

 15 GOOD ODDS EMMA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R7, P 2P 4C 1C 5/4F. Hurst 543545 4/0304

 16 MAJESTIC LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1M. Wilcox 543249 7/3270

 17 SABLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0162

 18 MELLCAT RED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R11, Y 5Y 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Mellon 536622 4/0151

 19 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y (FEL)P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9144

 20 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2138

 21 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 5P 5/4A. Proctor 543657 1/0136

 22 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/1R. Howard 526216 10/3128

 23 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 547091 3/2120

 24 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 6P 7C 3P 5/1J. King 532427 7/3112

 25 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2P. Chaker 535636 6/2105

 26 ZIPPING PEEWEE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1105

 27 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/3B. Mccauley 532179 2/1102

 28 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/199

 29 HARDING PARK Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R12, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/4J. Rudd 542181 3/089

 30 HOLLY'S DEN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/087

 31 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GOLDEN FURY Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/3I. Vassallo 540503 3/173

 33 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/071

 34 REBELLING 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 7Y 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/164

 35 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/063

 36 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/351
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 13/9348

 2 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. Webster 539663 13/6303

 3 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2D. Sultana 547599 10/3392

 4 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 11/8306

 5 INSANE FURY 3 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 10/3282

 6 COWGIRL ETHICS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Smith 532847 10/5280

 7 KORA RAE Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. King 532574 5/4126

 8 ONE SHADOW Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R8, P 3Y 4Y 5Y 4/1/2A. Pagano 522488 6/5115

 9 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 4/1/1S. Barton 532965 9/4151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/0120

 2 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 3P 4Y 8P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/092

 3 AMIGO RAPIDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 7P 3Y 4P M/1J. Finn 546447 0/0110

 4 LOCO TONTO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 3P M/1J. Finn 546446 0/090

 5 FAST LANE FEVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1J. Finn 546445 0/079

 6 ROCKSTAR ALOHA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 30/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1S. Evans 547858 0/078

 7 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/076

 8 BLACK MAGIC ALE First start M/1J. King 550617 0/00

 9 ST. MAARTEN 2 First start M/1J. King 549028 0/00

 10 FLASH WAVE First start M/1V. Sultana 548199 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IN EXCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0147

 2 CARVED IN STONE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 546421 1/0151

 3 LOMAX 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 3P 5/4A. Hunter 545073 1/0100

 4 SKIPPER'S LIGHT Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 3Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 547096 1/076

 5 ZIPPING RAMONA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 2/0219

 6 ME SAME YOU Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2C 5/4M. Clayton 534551 1/0173

 7 LET'S TROT Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5C 5/3C. Bilal 542637 2/1171

 8 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/4A. Murray 548409 1/0152

 9 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 6P 4Y 5Y 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

 10 DON'T TELL TINA Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4R. Howard 554194 1/097

 11 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 2/087

 12 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P NG 472 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MICKEY DOO Grade order Grade 1 1C 4P 3P 1/1M. Davidson 534261 13/10355

 2 MARCH LEGEND Grade order Grade 4 3P 1C 1C 4/1/2A. Proctor 543250 6/5295

 3 PERSUASIVE 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 7C 6C 4/1/2J. Magri 541994 5/4264

 4 MELLCAT BIG BOY Grade order Grade 4 2Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/2J. Mellon 536618 8/6208

 5 INSANE FURY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6282

 6 MAGIC HULK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6C 2Y 5/3A. Pagano 537888 3/1186

 7 XAVI BALE 3 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2A. Durham 538680 3/2168

 8 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1150

 9 PSYCHOTIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1Y 5/3A. Murray 548407 3/1145

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 13/9348

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FARMOR ROWDY Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/2P. Chaker 530150 8/6264

 2 ZETLAND GIRL Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 2/1/2D. Croser 524915 15/14237

 3 LAGOON DARK EYES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. Webster 539663 13/6303

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 11/8306

 2 COWGIRL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Smith 532847 10/5280

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERSUASIVE 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 1P 7C 6C 4/1/2J. Magri 541994 5/4264

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS EMMA 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 30/03/2022, R7, P 2P 4C 1C 5/3F. Hurst 543545 4/2304

 2 INSANE FURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6282

 3 MAGIC HULK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 2Y 6C 2Y 5/3A. Pagano 537888 3/1186

 4 SABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1162

 5 MELLCAT RED 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R11, Y 5Y 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Mellon 536622 4/0151

 6 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3151

 7 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1150

 8 REBELLING 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 7Y 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/364

 9 RUNWAY MISS 3 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/063

 10 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/151

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR ALOHA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 30/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1S. Evans 547858 0/078

 2 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P

BUL, 22/03/2022, R2, P

2P 4P 2P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/0120

 3 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/076

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 XAVI BALE 2 Last start winner BAL, 11/10/2021, R5 1P 6P 1P 5/2A. Durham 538680 3/2168

 2 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R7, P 6P 4Y 5Y 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 05 April 2022

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 XAVI BALE 1 Last start Provincial winner BAL, 11/10/2021, R5 1P 6P 1P 5/4A. Durham 538680 3/0168

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 April 2022 - 10:35 AM WST


